Keep food fresher for longer with this simple,
low cost and highly versatile heat sealer

To operate the Snappy® System just
place the product to pack into a Snappy®
Bag, Position between the jaw of the
sealer, then with just one operation it
seals the bag and trims away any excess
waste, all in one simple action.

Snappy® bags are manufactured from
high grade recyclable polypropylene
which ensures glass clear presentation.

A large range of stock bag are available
e.g plain, perforated, pearl backed and
multi perforated.

All Snappy® bags can be produced to
bespoke sizes and printed to customer
requirements.
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To order, please call 020 8443 9100 www.tri-star.co.uk
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Seal in the freshness with the Snappy® Heat Sealer

Code

SEA091
COMING SOON
KBSPK

KBSPK2

“SNAPPY© SEALER

Description

SNAPPY® HEAT SEALER 10” CROC FOR HEAT SEAL BAGS
SNAPPY® HEAT SEALER 14” CROC FOR HEAT SEAL BAGS
10” SNAPPY® SPARES KIT

14” SNAPPY® SPARES KIT

Case Size
1X1
1X1
1X1
1X1

Versatile range of OPP and PLA bag sizes available

Code
KB0O3
KB004
KBO0O5
KBOO6
KB0OO7
KB0OS
KB009
KBO10
KBO12
KBO13
KBO15
KBO17
KB020
KB026
KB027
SEA084
SEA087
SEA096
SEA097
SEA098
SEA151

Description

150MMX200MM NON PERF BAG OPP
150MMX250MM NON PERF BAG OPP
150MMX350MM NON PERF BAG OPP
200MMX250MM NON PERF BAG OPP
250MMX300MM NON PERF BAG OPP
150MMX200MM PERF BAG OPP
150MMX250MM PERF BAG OPP
150MMX350MM PERF BAG OPP
250MMX300MM PERF BAG OPP
300MMX350MM NON PERF BAG OPP
300X400 NON PERF BAG OPP
180X200 NONPERF H/SEAL OPP
280X380 MULTI PERF BAG

200X250 PREMIUM NON PERF BAG
150X350 PREM NON PERF BAG OPP
250X350 NON PERFORATED BAG
300X400MM PERF BAGS OPP
150X200+25MM PLA SNAPPY BAGS
150X350+25MM LIP PLA SNAPPY BAGS
200X250+25MM LIP PLA SNAPPY BAGS
110X285+5MM PEARL FILM PERF

To order, please call 020 8443 9100

Material
oPP
oPP
oPP
oPP
oPP
oPP
oPP
oPP
oPP
oPP
oPP
oPP
oPP
oPP
oPP
oPP
oPP
PLA
PLA
PLA
oPP

Colour Case Size
CLEAR 1X2000
CLEAR 1X2000
CLEAR 1X2000
CLEAR 1X2000
CLEAR 1X2000
CLEAR 1X2000
CLEAR 1X2000
CLEAR 1X2000
CLEAR 1X2000
CLEAR 1X2000
CLEAR 1X2000
CLEAR 1X2000
CLEAR 1X2000
CLEAR 1X2000
CLEAR 1X2000
CLEAR 1X2000
CLEAR 1X2000
CLEAR 1X1000
CLEAR 1X1000
CLEAR 1X1000
CLEAR 1X2000
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